ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO:3533RF-30 LIFT TOP CKTL TBL W 4PC CASTERS
HOME ANCE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for
small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.

PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST
NO. Description Sketch Q'ty | NO.| Description Sketch Size Q'ty
. 1 BOLT 1/4"-20x1" 4PCS
N TOP PANEL Ipe
WITH DRAWER » | BOLT 1/4"-20x5/8" 6PCS

SPRING WASHER 1/4"1Dx1/2"0ODx1/16" 10PCS

B SHELF

1PC 4 FLAT WASHER 1/4"IDx5/8"0Dx1/16" 10PCS

5 PLASTIC CAP 4PCS

7 CASTER 112" 4PCS

[=>)
C LSF/RSF LEG FRAME @ 2PCS 6 ALLEN KEY F 5/320 1PC
)

STEP1: 8 SCREW

5/32"x5/8" 16PCS

PAGE 1 OF 2 MADE IN VIETNAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
ITEM NO:3533RF-30 LIFT TOP CKTL TBL W 4PC CASTERS

HDME%ANCE

STEP 2:

STEP 3:

STEP 4:

Do not allow children to playon the mechanized
furniture or operate the mechanism.Top surfaces
fold down on closing,so that a child could

the closed position when unattended.To prevent

the table from tipping over,do not place more
than 30 pounds on the topwhen in the open
position.

KEEP HANDS CLEAROF MECHANISM

possibly be injured,Always leave furniture in

Z
Qo
1
o
)
<
®)

DO NOT TIGHTEN BOLTS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED.
It is recommended to install protective pads under all legs and supports to avoid damage or scratches when placing furniture on

a wood floor or other hard surface, and to limit indentation and prevent discoloration if placing on carpet.

A

Hardware may loosen over time. Periodically check to make sure all connections are tight. Re-tighten if necessary.

A

MADE IN VIETNAM

PAGE 2 OF 2




